
JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
INTERMEDIATE NOVICE ICE DANCE TANGO

printed:   29.11.2025 16:10

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

1 Nikola MIKLANKOVA / Lubos ZERVAN SVK 2 19.00 17.45 7.88 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 TA1Sq2+kpY 8.00 1.40 2 2 1 1 1 9.40
2 TA2Sq1+kpN 7.00 1.05 1 2 1 1 1 8.05

15.00 17.45

Program Components Factor
Timing 0.70 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.67
Presentation 0.70 4.25 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.83
Skating Skills 0.70 4.00 4.00 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.75
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 7.88
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

2 Julia KADLUBEK / Gabriel BUZAR POL 10 17.34 16.35 6.77 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 TA1Sq2+kpY 8.00 0.35 1 0 0 0 1 8.35
2 TA2Sq2+kpY 8.00 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 8.00

16.00 16.35

Program Components Factor
Timing 0.70 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.75 3.08
Presentation 0.70 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.75 3.25
Skating Skills 0.70 3.25 3.25 3.50 2.75 3.75 3.33
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 6.77
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

3 Louise CLERY / Elliot ROUGET PETETIN FRA 3 15.67 14.35 6.54 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 TA1Sq1+kpN 7.00 0.35 1 1 0 0 0 7.35
2 TA2Sq1+kpN 7.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 7.00

14.00 14.35

Program Components Factor
Timing 0.70 3.25 3.00 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.17
Presentation 0.70 3.50 3.25 2.75 3.00 3.00 3.08
Skating Skills 0.70 3.25 3.00 2.50 3.00 3.25 3.08
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 6.54
Deductions: 0.00
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4 Aliz BARCZI / Daniel Domonkos EDES HUN 1 15.14 13.65 6.54 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 TA1Sq1+kpN 7.00 0.00 -1 0 -1 1 1 7.00
2 TA2Sq1+kpN 7.00 -0.35 -1 0 -1 1 0 6.65

14.00 13.65

Program Components Factor
Timing 0.70 2.75 2.75 2.50 3.75 3.75 3.08
Presentation 0.70 2.50 2.75 2.75 3.50 3.75 3.00
Skating Skills 0.70 3.00 3.00 2.75 3.75 3.75 3.25
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 6.54
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

5 Lada KORNATOVSKA / David PILOUS CZE 4 14.79 13.65 6.07 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 TA1Sq1+kpN 7.00 0.35 0 0 0 1 1 7.35
2 TA2Sq1+kpN 7.00 -0.70 -2 -1 -1 0 0 6.30

14.00 13.65

Program Components Factor
Timing 0.70 2.50 2.50 2.50 3.25 3.50 2.75
Presentation 0.70 2.50 2.75 2.75 3.50 3.50 3.00
Skating Skills 0.70 2.75 2.75 2.75 3.25 3.50 2.92
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 6.07
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

6 Doress SAIDENE / Joshua JAUSIONS FRA 5 14.31 12.95 6.13 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 TA1Sq1+kpN 7.00 0.00 1 0 -1 0 0 7.00
2 TA2Sq1+kpN 7.00 -1.05 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 5.95

14.00 12.95

Program Components Factor
Timing 0.70 3.00 3.00 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.08
Presentation 0.70 2.75 2.75 3.00 3.00 3.25 2.92
Skating Skills 0.70 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 3.25 2.75
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 6.13
Deductions: 0.00
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7 Lili MOLNAR-NAGY / Tamas FENYVESI HUN 7 13.87 12.60 5.89 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 TA1Sq1+kpN 7.00 -0.35 -1 0 0 0 -1 6.65
2 TA2Sq1+kpN 7.00 -1.05 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 5.95

14.00 12.60

Program Components Factor
Timing 0.70 2.50 3.00 3.00 2.75 3.50 2.92
Presentation 0.70 2.50 3.00 3.00 2.50 3.50 2.83
Skating Skills 0.70 2.50 2.75 2.75 2.50 3.50 2.67
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 5.89
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

8 Maya KISS / Daniel VERESS HUN 8 12.52 11.20 5.49 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 TA1Sq1+kpN 7.00 -1.40 -2 -1 -1 -1 -2 5.60
2 TA2Sq1+kpN 7.00 -1.40 -2 -1 -1 -2 -1 5.60

14.00 11.20

Program Components Factor
Timing 0.70 2.25 2.75 3.00 2.50 3.25 2.75
Presentation 0.70 2.25 2.50 2.75 2.50 3.25 2.58
Skating Skills 0.70 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.25 3.25 2.50
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 5.49
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

9 Alma PASCUAL ARIAS / Ruben SAN JULIAN BARQUERO ESP 9 11.08 10.15 4.62 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 TA1Sq1+kpN 7.00 -1.75 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1 5.25
2 TA2Sq1+kpN 7.00 -2.10 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2 4.90

14.00 10.15

Program Components Factor
Timing 0.70 2.25 2.00 1.75 2.25 3.00 2.17
Presentation 0.70 1.75 2.25 2.00 2.50 2.75 2.25
Skating Skills 0.70 2.25 2.00 1.75 2.25 3.00 2.17
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 4.62
Deductions: 0.00
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10 Agathe BOICHARD / Kilian CHAIRON PAN FRA 6 9.03 7.55 5.49 -1.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 TA1SqB+kpN<< Fx << 5.00 -3.75 -5 -5 -5 -4 -5 1.25
2 TA2Sq1+kpN 7.00 -0.70 -2 -1 -1 0 0 6.30

12.00 7.55

Program Components Factor
Timing 0.70 2.75 2.75 2.50 2.50 3.50 2.67
Presentation 0.70 2.25 2.75 2.75 2.75 3.25 2.75
Skating Skills 0.70 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.25 3.00 2.42
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 5.49
Deductions: Falls -1.00 (2) -1.00

 

Legend:
# Sequence number GOE Grade of Execution Jx Judges (x=1-9) Ref. Referee
<< Downgraded jump Fx Fall > 1
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